
PUISARD CIRCULAIRE

Conforme à la norme

NQ 2622-420

P-600 T5

BASE
1220
1525
1650
1830

610 115

CADRE et GRILLE 
350 X 600

300

150

100
DALLE DE FOND
1050x1050x200
OPTIONNEL

GRILLE 100
OPTIONNEL

ÉLÉMENTS DE
CHEMINÉE
VOIR S2-29

10˚

10˚

GARNITURE
VOIR S5-13

S2-11



P-600 T5

CADRE et GRILLE 
350 X 600
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DIAMÈTRE NOMINAL 100 150 200 250 300

ANGLE MINIMUM ENTRE 2 RACCORDEMENTS

TÊTE T-5

S2-12




